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Relay For Life 
Boston University 
2009 Committee Contacts 

 
 

Doug Hussey 
American Cancer Society Staff 

781.314.2655 
doug.hussey@cancer.org 

 
Executive Committee 

Siddhartha Sharma 
smsharma@bu.edu 

518.810.7243 

Allie Trodella 
alliemt@bu.edu 
617.599.8783 

 
Caroline Bridges 
bridgec@bu.edu 

630.890.4003 
 

Chelsey Kaufman 
ckaufmn@bu.edu 

516.851.8412 
 

 
Alan Hoang 

trustmeimadr@gmail.com 
480.278.5235 

Sub-Committees 
 

Team Development   Registration 
Leanne Williams 
leannew@bu.edu 

Allie Stone 
amstone@bu.edu 

Julianne Richard 
jnrichar@bu.edu 

Noman Pathan 
noman.pathan@gmail.com 

  
Mission Education & Advocacy   Ceremonies 

Neri Lubomirsky 
neri.lubomirsky@gmail.com 

Lisa Cervia 
lcervia@bu.edu 

Maya Viner 
mviner@bu.edu 

Katrina Co 
kco@bu.edu 

   
Publicity   Fundraising   Entertainment & Activities 

Kaitlin Ingraham 
kingrah@bu.edu 

 Michael O’Keeffe 
mokeeffe@bu.edu 

Mia Gant 
mia287@bu.edu 

Tiana McQuade 
tmcquade@bu.edu 

   
 Logistics   Online   Luminaria  

Laurel Koller 
koller17@bu.edu 

Joanna Garcia 
jogarcia@bu.edu 

Schyler Cain 
sjcain@bu.edu 

 
Corporate Sponsorship 

Noman Pathan 
noman.pathan@gmail.com 

Wendy To 
wto@bu.edu 

Chandini Daswani 
cdaswani@bu.edu 

 
Survivorship 

Caroline Bridges 
bridgec@bu.edu 

Brittany Irshay 
birshay@gmail.com 

Amanda Vieillard 
amariev@bu.edu 

 


